
SEAFOOD
Brandy Butter Garlic Prawns
with Toasted Bread
Salt & Pepper Squid
with Cajun Mayo
Sweet & Sour Mango
& Lime Prawns
Squid ‘Provenciale’
Cooked in the Pan with Butter,
Garlic, Lemon & Coriander

5.60 €

6.80 €

7.90 €

7.30 €

twisted tapas
VEGETABLES
Sweet Patatas Bravas
With a Spicy Tomato Sauce,
Aioli & Grated Cheese
Portobello Mushroom Fritti
With Grated Cheese & Aioli
‘Pachos’ - Twisted Nachos
Poppadoms with Pico De Callo,
Sour Cream, Avocado & Cheese
Salt & Chilli Flake Edamame
3 Fresh Figs Grilled with
Gorgonzola & Balsamic
Potato Wedges with Garlic Aioli
Baked Stuffed Mushrooms
with Cheese & Herbs

6.30 €

5.80 €

6.70 €

5.70 €
5.60 €

4.00 €
5.30 €

LITTLE THINGS
Our Own Homemade
Focaccia Bread
With Garlic Oil & Dukkah (Toasted
Sesame, Cumin, Coriander &
Almond Spice Dip)
Oven Baked Almonds with
Sea Salt & Cayenne
Mammoth Green Olives
with Orange, Thyme & Coriander
Garlic & Herb Butter Bread
(Add Mozzarella + 1.30)

4.80 €

3.90 €

4.35 €

3.80 €

DIPS
Salted Peanut Hummus
with Paprika & Pitta
Walnut & Red Pepper Dip with
Pomegranate Molasses & Pitta
Twisted Tyrokafteri & Pitta
Spicy Red Pepper, Feta & Anari Dip
with Honey Sesame Comb
Green Pesto Hummus with
Toasted Pine Nuts & Pitta
Try our dips plate
A little of all four dips with pitta!

5.30 €

5.60 €

5.90 €

5.60 €

12.50 €

MEAT
Asian Chicken & Veg Pancake
Roll with Chilli Jam
Oven Baked Chicken Wings
with Paprika Honey Glaze
Rib-Eye Beef Steak Skewer
With Soy Butter Sauce
Potato, Cheese & Bacon
Croquettes with Mustard Aioli
Chorizo Cooked In Sticky
Honey & Red Wine
Pigs In Blankets!
Pork Chipolatas Wrapped in Bacon
with a Honey & Thyme Glaze
Mini BBQ Spares Ribs
Popcorn Chicken Bites
With Bang Bang Sauce
Orange Beef Stifado
‘Kfc’ Korean Fried Chicken
Crispy Coated Chicken with
Sesame, Honey & Soy
For Two: Shredded Duck
Pancake Board
With Hoisin Sauce, 6 Pancakes
& Garnishes
2 Soft Shell Chicken Taco with
Cajun Slaw

4.40 €

5.10 €

5.60 €

4.90 €

6.30 €

5.40 €

6.10 €
6.20 €

7.60 €
6.40 €

13.50 €

9.90 €

CHEESE
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own
Tomato Chilli Jam
Gaby’s Cheese & Parsley
Spring Rolls with Honey & Seeds
Pistachio, Fig & Pomegranate
Goats Cheese

4.10 €

4.90 €

5.50 €

SALADS
Spinach & Rocket Leaf Salad
With Dried Fig, Apple, Walnut,
Pomegranate & Grana Padano
Pear Carpaccio with Blue
Cheese, Rocket & Walnuts
Fresh Fig, Mozzarella &
Prosciutto Salad

6.60 €

6.80 €

7.90 €

Red Leicester
Camembert
Soft Goats Cheese
Grana Padano
Gorgonzola
Italian Prosciutto Crudo
Finocciona Fennel Salami
Piccante Salami

6.40 €
7.00 €
6.40 €
6.20 €
7.20 €
7.40 €
6.90 €
6.10 €

22.00 €

25.00 €

18.40 €

39.00 €

15.80 €
Or Try A Larger Board
Whole Baked Camembert
Melted in the Oven with Balsamic
Berries & Toasts
Cheese Board
Our Board with 3 Types of Cheese
Charcuterie Board
Our Board with 3 Types of Charcuterie
Prosciutto Plate 18.40
Thinly Sliced Prosciutto 
with Olive Oil, Balsamic & Focaccia
Vinaria Cheese & Charcuterie Board
Our Selection of 3 Cheeses &
3 Charcuterie with Fruits, Nuts, Crackers
& our own DarkBerry Jam 

Why Not Add
Fruit & Nut Plate for Cheese 12.00 €

CHOOSE YOUR OWN
CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE
All Served with Crackers, Grapes
& a Perfect Accompaniment

Vinaria Kiti  |  Everyday - 3pm till late  |  All prices are in € and include VAT  |  Service not included  |  Please inform us of any dietary requirements or allergies.

PIZZETTE
Stonebaked Flatbreads

Caprese
Cherry Tomatoes, Buffalo
Mozzarella, Pesto, Rocket
Goats Cheese
Caramelised Onions, Goats Cheese,
Spinach, Walnuts & Honey
Charcuterie
Sliced Prosciutto, Salami, Mozzarella
& Chilli Flakes

7.90 €

7.90 €

7.90 €

SOUPS
French Onion Soup
With Cheesy Crouton

6.40 €

Our small plates menu is designed    to help you try more of our amazing flavours!
we suggest you choose 3-4 plates per person (but of course it depends how hungry you are)


