## twisted tapas

Our small plates menu is designed to help you try more of our amazing flavours! we suggest you choose 3-4 plates per person (but of course it depends how hungry you are)



<u>VEGETABLES</u>	
Sweet Patatas Bravas With a Spicy Tomato Sauce, Aioli & Grated Cheese	6.30 €
Portobello Mushroom Fritti With Grated Cheese & Aioli	5.80 €
<b>'Pachos' - Twisted Nachos</b> Poppadoms with Pico De Callo, Sour Cream, Avocado & Cheese	6.70 €
Salt & Chilli Flake Edamame	5.70 €
3 Fresh Figs Grilled with Gorgonzola & Balsamic	5.60 €
Potato Wedges with Garlic Aioli	4.00 €
Baked Stuffed Mushrooms with Cheese & Herbs	5.30 €
<u>SALADS</u>	
Spinach & Rocket Leaf Salad With Dried Fig, Apple, Walnut, Pomegranate & Grana Padano	6.60 €
Pear Carpaccio with Blue Cheese, Rocket & Walnuts	6.80 €
Fresh Fig, Mozzarella & Prosciutto Salad	7.90 €
DIPS	
Salted Peanut Hummus with Paprika & Pitta	5.30 €
Walnut & Red Pepper Dip with Pomegranate Molasses & Pitta	5.60 €
Twisted Tyrokafteri & Pitta Spicy Red Pepper, Feta & Anari Di	<b>5.90 €</b>

with Honey Sesame Comb Green Pesto Hummus with

**Toasted Pine Nuts & Pitta** 

A little of all four dips with pitta!

Try our dips plate

5.60 €

12.50 €

SOUPS NEW	
French Onion Soup With Cheesy Crouton	6.40 €
LITTLE THINGS	
Our Own Homemade Focaccia Bread With Garlic Oil & Dukkah (Toasted Sesame, Cumin, Coriander & Almond Spice Dip)	4.80 €
Oven Baked Almonds with Sea Salt & Cayenne	3.90 €
Mammoth Green Olives with Orange, Thyme & Coriande	4.35 € r
Garlic & Herb Butter Bread (Add Mozzarella + 1.30)	3.80 €
CHEESE	
CHEESE  2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam	4.10 €
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam Gaby's Cheese & Parsley	4.10 € 4.90 €
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam	
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam Gaby's Cheese & Parsley Spring Rolls with Honey & Seeds Pistachio, Fig & Pomegranate	4.90 €
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam Gaby's Cheese & Parsley Spring Rolls with Honey & Seeds Pistachio, Fig & Pomegranate Goats Cheese	4.90 €
2 Halloumi Fries with Our Own Tomato Chilli Jam Gaby's Cheese & Parsley Spring Rolls with Honey & Seeds Pistachio, Fig & Pomegranate Goats Cheese  PIZZETTE	4.90 €

Spinach, Walnuts & Honey

Sliced Prosciutto, Salami, Mozzarella

Charcuterie

& Chilli Flakes

Brandy Butter Garlic Prawns with Toasted Bread	5.60 €
Salt & Pepper Squid with Cajun Mayo	6.80€
Sweet & Sour Mango & Lime Prawns	7.90 €
<b>Squid 'Provenciale'</b> Cooked in the Pan with Butter, Garlic, Lemon & Coriander	7.30 €
MEAT	
Asian Chicken & Veg Pancake Roll with Chilli Jam	4.40 €
Oven Baked Chicken Wings with Paprika Honey Glaze	5.10 €
Rib-Eye Beef Steak Skewer With Soy Butter Sauce	5.60 €
Potato, Cheese & Bacon Croquettes with Mustard Aioli	4.90 €
Chorizo Cooked In Sticky Honey & Red Wine	6.30 €
Pork Chipolatas Wrapped in Bacowith a Honey & Thyme Glaze	<b>5.40 €</b> on
Mini BBQ Spares Ribs NEW	6.10 €
Popcorn Chicken Bites With Bang Bang Sauce	6.20 €
Orange Beef Stifado NEW	7.60 €
<b>'Kfc' Korean Fried Chicken</b> Crispy Coated Chicken with Sesame, Honey & Soy	6.40 €
For Two: Shredded Duck Pancake Board With Hoisin Sauce, 6 Pancakes & Garnishes	13.50 €
2 Soft Shell Chicken Taco with	9.90 €

**SEAFOOD** 

<u>Choose your own</u>			
CHEESE & CHARCUT	<u>ERIE</u>		
All Served with Crackers, Grapes & a Perfect Accompaniment			
Red Leicester	6.40 €		
Camembert	7.00 €		
Soft Goats Cheese	6.40 €		
Grana Padano	6.20 €		
Gorgonzola	7.20 €		
Italian Prosciutto Crudo	7.40 €		
Finocciona Fennel Salami	6.90 €		
Piccante Salami	6.10 €		
Why Not Add Fruit & Nut Plate for Cheese	12.00€		
Or Try A Larger Board Whole Baked Camembert Melted in the Oven with Balsamic Berries & Toasts	15.80 €		
<b>Cheese Board</b> Our Board with 3 Types of Cheese	22.00 €		
Charcuterie Board Our Board with 3 Types of Charcuterie	25.00 €		
Prosciutto Plate 18.40 Thinly Sliced Prosciutto with Olive Oil, Balsamic & Focaccia	18.40 €		
Vinaria Cheese & Charcuterie Board Our Selection of 3 Cheeses & 3 Charcuterie with Fruits, Nuts, Cracker & our own DarkBerry Jam			

Cajun Slaw

7.90 €